
Cygni

Majoris



DECORACIÓN

Cygni

Majoris

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Metal

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Metal

Blanco / Cromo
136641001

Blanco / Cromo
136741001

Negro / Cromo
136641009

Negro / Cromo
136741009

170 cm

30 cm

164 cm

47 cm

23 cm

25 cm

Cygni Pie de Salón

Majoris Pie de Salón


